
Diane Gage
06/21/2020 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

1:17 PM

Show #00085 GCPHC June Show
Waco, TX
06/20/2020

Showbill: 107 Class: APHA VH1 Novice Youth Western Horsemanship 19 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jeannie Young, Sherry Haynes, Delena C Doyle, Daren Wright

19 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Alexis Lindner
Comfort, TX
APHA - 8953112

2005

Late Night Hotrodder

APHA - 838750

Alexis Lindner

01/24/2007APHA - 8953112

262

2

C
Dena Woulds
Hockley , TX
APHA - 8942454

2002

Uneeda Painted Rebel

APHA - 686226

Julia L Woulds

04/04/2006APHA - 9162388

166

3

C
Stephanie Mohindra
Peroia, AZ
APHA - 0139980

2015

Platinum Cowgirl

APHA - 1070683

Peytyn Goodin

03/03/2008APHA - 9169514

214

4

O
Chad Christensen
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 8635652

2000

Slightly Fancy

APHA - 588252

Addison Reed

10/01/2008APHA - 8967010

224

5

Z
Jennifer Staley
Baytown, TX
APHA - 8977205

2004

Heavenly Flower

APHA - 818150

Jennifer Staley

12/30/2003APHA - 8977205

111

6

Z
Drake Carlin
Kaplan, LA
APHA - 8999361

2007

Always Zippen

APHA - 929823

Drake Carlin

12/20/2005APHA - 8999361

206

6

C
Melissa Abel
Houston, TX
APHA - 8823783

2007

Charlie Did It

APHA - 919433

Lexi Hauck

09/19/2008APHA - 8997438

249

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

262
111
777
249
166
214
224

166
262
214
206
777
224
111

3rd Judge: 

166
224
262
206
111
154
253

4th Judge: 

214
262
249
224
253
111
206

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Jeannie 
Young

Sherry 
Haynes

Delena C 
Doyle

Daren 
Wright



Diane Gage
06/21/2020 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

1:17 PM

Show #00085 GCPHC June Show
Waco, TX
06/20/2020

Showbill: 108 Class: APHA NH1 Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship 14 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jeannie Young, Sherry Haynes, Delena C Doyle, Daren Wright

14 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Haley Sims
Denton, TX
APHA - 1054921

1996

A Subtle Impulse

APHA - 466193

Haley Sims

01/31/2000APHA - 1054921

138

1

Z
Samantha J Sullo
Saint Cloud, FL
APHA - 0124132

2015

Time Well Spent

APHA - 1059401

Samantha J Sullo

04/21/1996APHA - 0124132

187

3

Z
Stephanie Mohindra
Peroia, AZ
APHA - 0139980

2015

Platinum Cowgirl

APHA - 1070683

Stephanie Mohindra

05/11/1980APHA - 0139980

214

4

F
Ashlyn Newton
The Woodlands, TX
APHA - 8992559

2008

Sleepin In My Socks

APHA - 943482

Brett Newton

04/08/1966APHA - 131190

271

5

C
Reginald A Or Natalie Barnett
Weatherford, TX
APHA - 8399806

2008

Diversified Fella

APHA - 957179

Natille Barnett

11/18/1996APHA - 8635451

193

6

C
Nancy Smith
Magnolia, TX
APHA - 8624986

2015

Unchecked Invitation

APHA - 1060248

Tiffany Cooper

06/08/1995APHA - 8678601

284

7

Z
Bonnie Habel
Rosharan , TX
APHA - 8855247

2014

Sensational Addiction

APHA - 1040333

Bonnie Habel

01/23/1962APHA - 8855247

117

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

138
193
271
187
117
214
284

214
138
187
271
170
117
193

3rd Judge: 

187
284
193
271
214
138
117

4th Judge: 

214
138
187
284
271
193
299

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Jeannie 
Young

Sherry 
Haynes

Delena C 
Doyle

Daren 
Wright



Diane Gage
06/21/2020 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

1:17 PM

Show #00085 GCPHC June Show
Waco, TX
06/20/2020

Showbill: 109 Class: APHA YH2 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jeannie Young, Sherry Haynes, Delena C Doyle, Daren Wright

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Cara Christensen
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 8929357

2008

Optimized

APHA - 944554

Cara Christensen

07/27/2007APHA - 8929357

207

2

C
Dena Woulds
Hockley , TX
APHA - 8942454

2002

Uneeda Painted Rebel

APHA - 686226

Julia L Woulds

04/04/2006APHA - 9162388

166

3

O
Chad Christensen
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 8635652

2000

Slightly Fancy

APHA - 588252

Addison Reed

10/01/2008APHA - 8967010

224

3

Z
Alexis Lindner
Comfort, TX
APHA - 8953112

2005

Late Night Hotrodder

APHA - 838750

Alexis Lindner

01/24/2007APHA - 8953112

262

5

C
Nancy Miller
Longview, TX
APHA - 0131649

2013

Ima Hugable Impulse

APHA - 1036947

Emily Miller

09/06/2006APHA - 0129607

176

6

C
Stephanie Mohindra
Peroia, AZ
APHA - 0139980

2015

Platinum Cowgirl

APHA - 1070683

Peytyn Goodin

03/03/2008APHA - 9169514

214

7

C
Melissa Abel
Houston, TX
APHA - 8823783

2007

Charlie Did It

APHA - 919433

Lexi Hauck

09/19/2008APHA - 8997438

249

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

207
166
262
176
224
249
214

207
166
262
224
214
176
108

3rd Judge: 

207
166
224
262
249
176
214

4th Judge: 

207
224
214
262
176
166
249

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Jeannie 
Young

Sherry 
Haynes

Delena C 
Doyle

Daren 
Wright



Diane Gage
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Results by Class Report
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Show #00085 GCPHC June Show
Waco, TX
06/20/2020

Showbill: 110 Class: APHA YH1 Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jeannie Young, Sherry Haynes, Delena C Doyle, Daren Wright

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

O
Laura Poignant
Aubrey, TX
APHA - 9146844

1999

Total Assets

APHA - 490942

Kynlee Anne Curry

06/20/2003APHA - 8889402

143

2

Z
Raygan C Follis
Colleyville, TX
APHA - 0128767

2004

Ill Be Sensational

APHA - 806000

Raygan C Follis

02/21/2002APHA - 0128767

135

3

C
Candice Thomas
Roanoke, TX
APHA - 0132280

2012

Hotrod Machine

APHA - 1023948

Haley V Thomas

06/20/2005APHA - 0129355

145

4

D
Sharon Bell
St Charles, MO
APHA - 9169406

2007

A Western Sensation

APHA - 919985

Madelyn C Giesman

04/06/2001APHA - 0118768

137

5

Z
Chloe A Turpin
Wichita, KS
APHA - 0143182

2013

Skyfall Sensation

APHA - 1032004

Chloe A Turpin

08/21/2005APHA - 0143182

154

6

Z
Haley M Carsten
Granbury, TX
APHA - 0146499

2011

Zips Heavenly Heathen

APHA - 1023563

Haley M Carsten

01/01/2005APHA - 0146499

133

7

Z
Alyssa Stoerner
Baytown, TX
APHA - 8963662

2011

Chipped And Rustee

APHA - 1048597

Alyssa Stoerner

09/29/2005APHA - 8963662

227

7

D
Robert &/or Margaret Radloff
New Braunsfel, TX
APHA - 7134623

2007

MyManDelivered Roses

APHA - 906429

Gabrielle Shultz

07/01/2004APHA - 8874448

253

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

145
143
135
137
154

135
143
145
137
154

3rd Judge: 

135
137
143
145
154

4th Judge: 

143
145
137
135
154

1
2
3
4
5

Jeannie 
Young

Sherry 
Haynes

Delena C 
Doyle

Daren 
Wright
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Show #00085 GCPHC June Show
Waco, TX
06/20/2020

133
227

133
253

253
133

227
133

6
7



Diane Gage
06/21/2020 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

1:17 PM

Show #00085 GCPHC June Show
Waco, TX
06/20/2020

Showbill: 112 Class: APHA AH1 Amateur Western Horsemanship All Ages 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jeannie Young, Sherry Haynes, Delena C Doyle, Daren Wright

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Sharon G Rubin
Wilmington , DE
APHA - 8893977

2009

Box Office Sensation

APHA - 965504

Serena G Rubin

09/17/1998APHA - 8904806

186

2

C
Sharon Bell
St Charles, MO
APHA - 9169406

2011

Talk About Lazy

APHA - 1005712

Cammi R Giesman

07/09/1999APHA - 0118767

136

2

Z
Maggie Griffin
Tomball, TX
APHA - 8232364

2012

Monie Man

APHA - 1057378

Maggie Griffin

09/09/1988APHA - 8232364

140

4

Z
Marissa Hurst
New Braunfels, TX
APHA - 8805411

2015

Original Loper

APHA - 1072812

Marissa Hurst

12/13/1982APHA - 8805411

252

5

C
Linda & Kayln Epperson
New London, MO
APHA - 8915250

2007

Endless Sensation

APHA - 939164

Kayln M Epperson

04/19/1990APHA - 8915268

265

6

Z
Elizabeth Collins
Carrollton, TX
APHA - 8942147

2014

Pop Sensation

APHA - 1047097

Elizabeth Collins

07/29/1996APHA - 8942147

141

7

C
Nancy Smith
Magnolia, TX
APHA - 8624986

2015

Unchecked Invitation

APHA - 1060248

Peyton Weldon

05/31/1995APHA - 8635763

284

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

140
186
265
252
136
141
179

136
141
252
186
265
140
215

3rd Judge: 

186
252
140
265
136
284
215

4th Judge: 

136
140
141
186
265
284
252

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Jeannie 
Young

Sherry 
Haynes

Delena C 
Doyle

Daren 
Wright
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Show #00085 GCPHC June Show
Waco, TX
06/20/2020

Showbill: 113 Class: APHA AH6 Amateur Western Horsemanship 45 & Older 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jeannie Young, Sherry Haynes, Delena C Doyle, Daren Wright

11 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kelly L Holden
Coldwater , MS
APHA - 0138786

2013

Apainted Good Machine

APHA - 1035485

Kelly L Holden

11/27/1971APHA - 0138786

205

2

F
Ashlyn Newton
The Woodlands, TX
APHA - 8992559

2008

Sleepin In My Socks

APHA - 943482

Brett Newton

04/08/1966APHA - 131190

271

3

Z
Mia Diamond
Landenberg, PA
APHA - 8899368

2011

Only One Will Do

APHA - 1002048

Mia Diamond

01/01/1970APHA - 8899368

105

4

Z
Karen A (Farmer) White
Venus, TX
APHA - 8494454

2014

SuperModel To Watch

APHA - 1046024

Karen A (Farmer) White

07/27/1963APHA - 8494454

134

4

Z
Tracy Billing
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 8629388

2011

A Sultry Playboy

APHA - 1008636

Tracy Billing

08/06/1958APHA - 8629388

144

6

Z
Bonnie Habel
Rosharan , TX
APHA - 8855247

2014

Sensational Addiction

APHA - 1040333

Bonnie Habel

01/23/1962APHA - 8855247

117

7

Y
Rhonda And Cheyenne Aikens
Fair Oaks Ranch, TX
APHA - 8989400

2003

This Girl Is Hot

APHA - 748062

Rhonda Aikens

12/14/1964APHA - 8989394

152

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

205
271
105
134
117
144
152

205
105
271
144
134
292
117

3rd Judge: 

205
271
105
152
134
144
117

4th Judge: 

205
271
144
105
134
117
152

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Jeannie 
Young

Sherry 
Haynes

Delena C 
Doyle

Daren 
Wright
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Show #00085 GCPHC June Show
Waco, TX
06/20/2020

Showbill: 114 Class: APHA ABHM Amt SPB Western Horsemanship All Ages 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jeannie Young, Sherry Haynes, Delena C Doyle, Daren Wright

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Lindsey McCracken
Cypress, TX
APHA - 0127303

2016

Its Hubbout Time

APHA - 1067301

Lindsey McCracken

03/31/1990APHA - 0127303

303

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

303 303

3rd Judge: 

303

4th Judge: 

3031

Jeannie 
Young

Sherry 
Haynes

Delena C 
Doyle

Daren 
Wright


